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Abstract

Recent advances in next-genemtion sequencing [(NGS) technologies spur progress in determining the microbilal diversity in
warious ecosystems by highlighting, for example, the rare biosphere. Currently, high-throughput pyrotag sequencing of
PCR-amplified S5U rRMA gene regions is mainly used to characterize bacterial and archaeal communities, and rarely to 454 Roche Tumina MiSeq | Choose yourdatatype
characterize protist communities. In addition. althouah taxonomic assessment throuah ohvlogeny is considered as the most !
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* Analyse compléte de la diversité

* Jeux de données volumineux(Pyrotags, MiSeq) o= pomains
iRl sequences | Parcouni... | Aucunfichiersélectionné. Eukaryota
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* Implémente une approche phylogénétique ;
décrit les clades

* Calcule les indices de diversité phylogénétique
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>seql
TAGTGGTCATCCAACTGTGTAAC
>seq2
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGCCATGTAA
>seq3
GGTCNNNCCATGCATTTTTTTTT
>seq4

ATTAGTGGTCATCCACTAGAGATC
>seqgb

GCTATNNNNNNNNNNNATGAGNNN
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5 max delta 16.75 Time
Loglk = -86419.810 NNIs @ max delta 0.08 Time
Turning off heuristics for final round of ML NNIs (converged)

ML-NNI round 11: LogLk = -88222.356 NNIs 4 max delta 1.26 Time
Optimize all lengths: Loglk = -80216.857 Time ©67.63
Total time: 73.65 seconds Unigue: 341/345 Bad splits: 1/338 Worst
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65.26 (final) delta 1.256)

delta-Logik 8.459

Structure des communautés

Phylum

"] Actinobacteria
{9 Bacteroidetes

[ chlorobi

M Cyanobacteria
M Firmicutes

[ other

W Proteobacteria
W Tenericutes
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Prétraitement des séquences

>seql
Séquences brutes deaqa L CCACTEIETARE Structure des communautés
E GCTATCGCCCGATGAGCCATGTAA
C ] GGT GCE TT
\l:’;,ggss >seqg4 PHhElcjtriz‘nob.a;tsria
>seql ATTAGTGGTCATCCACTAGAGATC Saionr
TAGTGGTCATCCAACTGTGTAAC s
>seq2 SCIAL T iy
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGCCATGTAA
>seq3
GGTCNNNCCATGCATTTTTTTTT
>seqg4
ATTAGTGGTCATCCACTAGAGATC
>seqgb

GCTATNNNNNNNNNNNATGAGNNN
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Sequences brutes

-

\1;4,;..,;9
>seql
TAGTGGTCATCCAACTGTGTAAC
>seq2
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGCCATGTAA
>seq3
GGTCNNNCCATGCATTTTTTTTT
>seq4

ATTAGTGGTCATCCACTAGAGATC
>seqgb
GCTATNNNNNNNNNNNATGAGNNN

Prétraitement des séquences

Structure des communauteés

Identification des individus

seql

Bacteria, Proteobacteria, Gamma Proteobacteria,
Enterobacteriales, Enterobacteriaceae,
Escherichia, Escherichia coli

seq2

Bacteria, Proteobacteria, Epsilon Proteobacteria,
Campylobacteriales, Helicobacteriaceae,
Helicobacter, Helicobacter pylori

seqg4

Bacteria, Proteobacteria, Gamma Proteobacteria,
Enterobacteriales, Enterobacteriaceae,
Escherichia, Escherichia wvulneris

Phylum
[] Actinobacteria
[ Bacteroidetes

[J chlorobi

W Cyanobacteria
M Firmicutes

[7 Other

W Proteobacteria
W Tenericutes
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Sequences brutes . , Structure des communautés
E Pretraitement des sequences
T; k Phyl
N ko
>s eql E (C:C;%r:li);cteria
3 . 3 . . 3 M Firmicutes
ng{gGTCATCCAACTGTGTAAC Identification des individus A
W Tenericutes
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGCCATGTAA
>seq3
GGTCNNNCCATGCATTTTTTTTT
>seq4
ATTAGTGGTCATCCACTAGAGATC . . . ,
>seq5 Visualisation des resultats

GCTATNNNNNNNNNNNATGAGNNN
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Identification des especes : Annotation taxonomique

, _ Comparaison a l'existant Base de
Sequence inconnue Données

—
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGC
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, Comparaison a l'existant Base de
Sequence inconnue Données
—
GCTATCGCCCGATGAGC
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Comparaison a l'existant

—

Séquence inconnue

GCTATCGCCCGATGAGC

Probabilités Similitude Evolution
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B ", NGS reads

Welcome to the SILVA rRNA database project

¥

A p on-line for quality checked and

aligned ribosomal RNA sequence data. »
v
E

SILVA P ive, quality and regularly updated
datasets of aligned small (165/18S, SSU) and Large subinit (7 3S/28S,
Lsu) mal RHA (FRNA) sequences for all three domains of life
(Bacteria, Archaea and Eukarya).

Reads

=F18CH BQO4J DAV O
GCCTCCCTCGCGCCATCAGTGCCGCGC
- GETAATTCCAGC TCCAATAGT GTATAT TAM
Com paralson AGTTGTTGCAGT TAAAMAGCTCGTAGT TG
AATTTTGGGCCTGGTTGGGTGGTAT GGC
CGCAAGGTCATTACTGCTIGACCGGGTT
=F1COMUOODZJPNSWW
TGCOCTCCCTOGOGOCAT CAGTGOOGCG
CEETAATTCCAGCTCCAGTGGOGTATATT
AAAGTTGTTGCGGET TAAAAGCTCGTAGTT
GGATTTCTGCCGAGGACGACCGATCGAC
CCATACGGGTTTGTATCTGGT TAGAC CGA

Alignements de

l profils Tri des

Groupes
P reads

o Ampli
monophylétiques mplicon

Alignements

Taxonomies

1111 )s

Reconstruction
phylogénétique
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Restitution taxonomique

Séquences de référence

Séquences complétes
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Test Friedman:p>5%

Pas de différence significative des indices PD calculés a partir de phylogénies

de séquences compléetes et d'amplicons de 400 pb



Restitution phylogénétique

Séquences environnementales

Topologies des arbres

Pas de différence significative des
topologies des arbres générés a partir
de séquences complétes et de 400 pb

(Mantel test p <56%)

La position sur le SSU rRNA

Le groupe monophylétique

Description des clades

OUTGROUP

EU701011

DQ244000

DQ243089
4[‘5 F106697
EF 196690

EF196754 Cercozoa freshwater clade
| [ EF196716
AY919754
AYB42739
AYS919680

AYB42693

VE-2
DQ 199662
DQ199661
AY 642696
AYE42704
DQ244001

D14

0.02

AY 180012

EF100245

AF411285

DQ243992

516

DQ243997

DQ243996

AY 082998
AY620258
DQ504340
AF174369
AF411286

DQ104584

DQ243994
DQ243903
EF023170
EF023178

DQ243990
DQ243991

AJ561116
AB275057
AB275056
AB252754

AF411260
DQ243998
AYB22694

AYB82487



